FONUX SMART EMERGENCY LIGHTING
MONITORING CONTROL PANEL
Brand: Fonux    |    Category: Monitoring Control Panel
Product Datasheet Website Know More PDF
Recommended Website
Card Name
FONUX SMART EMERGENCY LIGHTING MONITORING
CONTROL PANEL

CERTIFICATION
UL certificate
ORDER GUIDE
Model no.: BK3-DALI-RMModel no.: BK3-ACEM-RM
Using for monitoring system
 Addressable lighting fitting.
 DALI options give further benefits to the
user enabling the testing and monitoring of
the emergency lighting system on site or via
the internet.
 DALI interface test
Common Non-maintained &
Maintained switchable self-contained
emergency light
Manual test
Recessed ceiling mounted
97155
Highlight
97155
Highlight
Photometric for EU standard (EN1838)
Compliant EUROPE standard EN1838
illuminance requirement:
Escape route up to 2 m wide,1 lx on the
central axis and 0.5 lx at 50% of the width.
Center to center distanceMounting Height
13m2.5m
14m3.0m
15m3.5m
Luminaire mounting space (EU version model)
Luminous intensity distribution
BK3 series
Page 3
Photometric for US standard(UL924)
NFPA 101 requires 1.0 foot-candle average and 0.1 foo t-candle minimum with a 40:1 maximum/minimum ratio.
The corridor used is 100 feet long, 9 feet ceiling with a 6 feet wide walkway and 3 feet path of egress.
The reflectance are 80% ceiling, 50% walls and 20% floors. The fixture mounting height is 7.5 feet.
Center to Center Spacing
Luminous intensity distribution
Spacing @ 10 feet mounting heightSpacing @ 7.5 feet mounting heightNo.
34feet34 fee t1
BK3 series
Page 4
Photometric for US standard(UL924)
Mounting Height
16ft
Page 5
BK3 series
Photo and Dimension
• Compact and decorative design.
• LED self contained luminaire with manual test and AUTO test optional.
• Ni-cad  and Ni-MH battery optional.
• Single and double face universal.
• Replaceable pictogram design, including arrow right, left, down pictograms in package.
• High luminance model optional.
• Low operation cost via low power consumption.
• Maintained and non-maintained operation changeable.
• Material of luminaire compliant with the glow wire test at temperature of 850℃.
• RoHS compliance.
Feature
Technical Specification
ESA12 Specification Sheet
220-240VAC 50/60HzRated Power Supply
Max.3.5WPower consumption
24 hoursCharge time
3hoursDischarge duration
144-187VACChangeover voltage
Manual test and AUTO test, DALI  interface availableTest  facility
24mViewing distance
Maintained Operation
Wall mounting and Flush mountingMounting
SMD 2835, CCT 6000K, CRI>70LED
Normal luminance 200cd/m2

CB Certificate issued by TUV SUD, SingaporeCertification
Page 3
Order Guide
BatteryTest Function
Emergency
Duration
Family
MH: Ni-Mh battery
MT: Manual test
AT: AUTO test
DA: DALI interface
3H: 3hoursESA12
Model List and Electric Rating
Test
facility
Power
Consumption
Battery
Discharge
Duration
Charge
Duration
Input
voltage
Model no.
Manual Test3.5W Max
Ni-Mh battery
3.6V1000mh
3hrs24hrs
220~240VAC
50/60Hz
ESA12/3H/MT/MH
AUTO Test3.5W Max
Ni-Mh battery
3.6V 1000mh
3hrs24hrs
220~240VAC
50/60Hz
ESA12/3H/AT/MH
DALI3.5W Max
Ni-Mh battery
3.6V 2100mh
3hrs24hrs
220~240VAC
50/60Hz
ESA12/3H/DA
Note:
DA: is addressable lighting fitting. DALI options give further benefits to the user enabling the testing
and monitoring of the emergency lighting system on site or via the internet.
Pictogram Pack
Note : Universal 3 pcs pictogram to be supplied: 2x Arrow (1 left & 1 right) , 1x Exit (running man)
Arrow right  1pc Arrow left  1pc
Without  Arrow  1pc
SPECIFICATION SHEET FOR
LED Emergency down Light
EMDS2 Series
Photo and Dimension
Page 2
EMDS2 Specification Sheet
EMDS2  Dia. 55mm trim plate EMDS2  Dia. 80mm trim plate
220-240VAC 50/60HzRated Power Supply
Max. 5WPower consumption
24 hoursCharge time
3 hoursDischarge duration
Ni-MH batteryBattery
144-187VACChangeover voltage
DALI  and AUTO testTest  facility
Maintained and Non-maintained Operation
Technical Specification